
Lowell P. Weicker Jr. Building Department of Marine Sciences 3/6/2023

first last

office 

room

office phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX lab room

lab phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX UConn e‐mail

Mehrnoosh Abbasian 148 9099 mehrnoosh.abbasian@uconn.edu

Bernard Akaawase 249 9089 142 9173 bernard.akaawase@uconn.edu

Peter Auster 202 peter.auster@uconn.edu

Lauren Barrett 348 9037 346 No # lauren.2.barrett@uconn.edu

Paola Batta Lona 381 9027 341 9234 paola.batta_lona@uconn.edu

Rowan Batts 148 9099 246 9096 rowan.batts@uconn.edu

Hannes Baumann 290 9297 245 9180 hannes.baumann@uconn.edu

Zofia Baumann 389 9281 344 9162 zofia.baumann@uconn.edu

Halle Berger 349 9235 141/242 9245/9180 halle.berger@uconn.edu

Paban Bhuyan 149 9099 196 paban.bhuyan@uconn.edu

Mackenzie Blanusa 248 9167 196 mackenzie.blanusa@uconn.edu

Frank Boccia 9178 frank.boccia@uconn.edu

W. Frank Bohlen 187 9176 160 9091 walter.bohlen@uconn.edu

Ann Bucklin 387 9260 341 9234 ann.bucklin@uconn.edu

Danielle Buttermore 247 9062 danielle.buttermore@uconn.edu

Turner Cabaniss 326 9178 Bldg 28 9246 turner.cabaniss@uconn.edu

Zhuomin Chen 280 9071 141 9245 zhuomin.chen@uconn.edu

Brittney Collins 149 9099 140 No # brittney.collins@uconn.edu

Hannah Collins 248 9167 247 9062 hannah.i.collins@uconn.edu

Katie Crowley 348 9037 340 9091 catherine.crowley@uconn.edu

Hans Dam 284 9098 246 9096 hans.dam@uconn.edu

Heidi Dierssen 285 9239 140 No # heidi.dierssen@uconn.edu

Bob Dziomba G53 9143 robert.dziomba@uconn.edu

Todd Fake 183 9067 fake.t@uconn.edu

William Fitzgerald 392 9158 345/371 9161/9271 william.fitzgerald@uconn.edu

Alex Frenzel 148 9099 146/347 9083/9286 alexandra.frenzel@uconn.edu

Monica Garity 148 9099 342/164 No # monica.garity@uconn.edu

Luke Glass 348 9037 145 9049 luke.glass@uconn.edu

Jeff Godfrey 223 9137 jeff.godfrey@uconn.edu

Julie Granger 383 9094 340 9091 julie.granger@uconn.edu

Tyler Griffin 248 9167 247 9062 tyler.griffin@uconn.edu

John Hamilton 281 9155 G06 9145 john.hamilton@uconn.edu

Gunnar Hansen 349 9235 344 9162 gunnar.hansen@uconn.edu

Will Hawkins 348 9037 244 9179 william.hawkins@uconn.edu

Lucy Hendrickson 348 9037 346 No # lucy.hendrickson@uconn.edu

Bridget Holohan 295 9051 247 9062 bridget.holohan@uconn.edu

Kay Howard‐Strobel 180 9172 160/143 9175/9091 kay.howard‐strobel@uconn.edu

Wes Huffman 349 9235 344 9162 wesley.huffman@uconn.edu

Hannah Inman 349 9235 344 9162 hannah.inman@uconn.edu

Molly James 248 9167 molly.james@uconn.edu

Lucas Jones 248 9167 245 9180 lucas.jones@uconn.edu

Shannon Jordan 149 9099 146/347 9083/9286 shannon.jordan@uconn.edu

Jo‐Marie Kasinak 148 9099 160 9091 jo‐marie.kasinak@uconn.edu

Claudia Koerting 192 9065 claudia.koerting@uconn.edu

Janet Laflamme 224 9151 janet.laflamme@uconn.edu

Ewaldo Leitão 249 9089 246 9096 ewaldo.leitao@uconn.edu



first last

office 

room

office phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX lab room

lab phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX UConn e‐mail

Marco Liebig 9178 marc.liebig@uconn.edu

Senjie Lin 289 9168 241 9233 senjie.lin@uconn.edu

David Lund 390 9331 342/164 No # david.lund@uconn.edu

Cara Manning 386 9136 345 No # cara.manning@uconn.edu

Robert Mason 388 9129 344 9162 robert.mason@uconn.edu

Catherine Matassa 287 9028 242 9180 catherine.matassa@uconn.edu

Michael Mathuri 149 9099 340 9091 michael.mathuri@uconn.edu

Sarah McCart 148 9099 342/164 No # sarah.mccart@uconn.edu

Sydney McDonald 248 9167 340 9091 sydney.mcdonald@uconn.edu

George McManus 288 9164 243 9090 george.mcmanus@uconn.edu

Kimberly Miller 327 9085 kimberly.miller@uconn.edu

Chris Mills G50 9142 christopher.mills@uconn.edu

Kayla Mladinich Poole 349 9235 247 9062 kayla.mladinich@uconn.edu

Edward Monahan 291 9301 edward.monohan@uconn.edu

Josie Mottram 249 9089 340 9091 josie.mottram@uconn.edu

Hung Nguyen 249 9089 141 9245 hung.nguyen@uconn.edu

Lydia Norton 292 9266 246 9096 lydia.norton@uconn.edu

James O'Donnell 184 9171 james.odonnell@uconn.edu

Jennifer O'Donnell 280 9071 jennifer.o'donnell@uconn.edu

Gihong Park 292 9266 246 9096 gihong.park@uconn.edu

Anagha Payyambally 149 9099 345 anagha.payyambally@uconn.edu

Riley Pena 348 9037 242 9180 riley.pena@uconn.edu

Lisa Piastuch 248 9167 246 9096 lisa.piastuch@uconn.edu

Felipe Porto 148 9099 241 9233 felipe.porto@uconn.edu

Elizabeth Rawlinson 226 9087 elizabeth.rawlinson@uconn.edu

David Riser 245 9180 david.j.riser@uconn.edu

Leonel Romero 189 9256 142 9173 leonel.romero@uconn.edu

Peter Ruffino 293 9066 146/347 9083/9286 peter.ruffino@uconn.edu

Samantha Rush 348 9037 346 No # samantha.rush@uconn.edu

Sean Ryan 249 9089 242 9180 sean.n.ryan@uconn.edu

Debra Schuler 325 9152 debra.schuler@uconn.edu

Youngmi Shin 144 9264 youngmi.shin@uconn.edu

Emma Shipley 349 9235 346 No # emma.shipley@uconn.edu

Sandra Shumway 225 9282 sandra.shumway@uconn.edu

Samantha Siedlecki 193 9031 141 9245 samantha.siedlecki@uconn.edu

Annelie Skoog 384 9220 343 9236 annelie.skoog@uconn.edu

Sophia Smith 349 9235 344 9162 sophia.smith@uconn.edu

Felipe Soares 181 9240 141 9245 felipe.soares@uconn.edu

Ethan Taylor 249 9089 342/164 No # ethan.n.taylor@uconn.edu

Craig Tobias 195 9140 146/347 9083/9286 craig.tobias@uconn.edu

Graham Trolley 149 9099 141 No # graham.trolley@uconn.edu

Jessie Turner jturner@uconn.edu

Jamie Vaudrey 191 9149 160 9091 jamie.vaudrey@uconn.edu

Pieter Visscher 385 9159 244 9179 pieter.visscher@uconn.edu

Penny Vlahos 391 9269 346 No # penny.vlahos@uconn.edu

J. Evan Ward 393 9073 247 9062 evan.ward@uconn.edu

Michael Whitney 185 9157 145 9049 michael.whitney@uconn.edu



Charlie Woods 321 9102 Rankin 9181 charles.woods@uconn.edu

Wendy Woods G06/G07 wendy.woods@uconn.edu

Max Zavell 248 9167 245 9180 max.zavell@uconn.edu

Huan Zhang 283 9237 241 9233 huan.zhang@uconn.edu

Mengyang Zhou 249 9089 340 9091 mengyang.zhou@uconn.edu

Lowell P. Weicker Jr. Building Connecticut Institute for Resilience & Climate Adaptation (CIRCA)

first last

office 

room

office phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX lab room

lab phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX UConn e‐mail

Mary Buchanan 201 mary.buchanan@uconn.edu

Alejandro Cifuentes‐Lorenzen 181 9240 alejandro.cifuentes@uconn.edu

Louanne Cooley louanne.cooley@uconn.edu

Libbie Duskin libbie.duskin@uconn.edu

Nicole Govert nicole.govert@uconn.edu

Carson Hill carson.hill@uconn.edu

Kirt Mayland kirt.mayland@uconn.edu

David Murphy 201 david.2.murphy@uconn.edu

James O'Donnell 201E 9133 james.odonnell@uconn.edu

Yaprak Onat 201F 9323 yaprak.onat@uconn.edu

John Truscinski 201F 9252 john.truscinski@uconn.edu

Lauren Yaworsky 201 9124 lauren.yaworsky@uconn.edu

Lowell P. Weicker Jr. Building Connecticut National Estuarine Research Reserve (NERR)

first last

office 

room

office phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX lab room

lab phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX UConn e‐mail

Larissa Graham 207/211 larissa.graham@uconn.edu

Jason Krumholz 207/207B jason.krumholz@uconn.edu

Katie Lund 207/210 katherine.lund@uconn.edu

George McManus 207/208 george.mcmanus@uconn.edu

Samuel Stadnick 207/209 samuel.stadnick@uconn.edu

Jamie Vaudrey 207/207A jamie.vaudrey@uconn.edu

Lowell P. Weicker Jr. Building Connecticut Sea Grant

first last

office 

room

office phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX lab room

lab phone 

860‐405‐

XXXX UConn e‐mail

Deb Abibou deb.abibou@uconn.edu

Nancy Balcom 301A 9107 nancy.balcom@uconn.edu

Juliana Barrett 301 9106 juliana.barrett@uconn.edu

Judy Benson 301F 9141 judy.benson@uconn.edu

Anoushka Concepcion 301 9105 anoushka.concepcion@uconn.edu

Sylvain De Guise 301/302 9138 sylvain.deguise@uconn.edu

Tessa Getchis 301B 9104 tessa.getchis@uconn.edu

Michael Gilman 304 michael.gilman@uconn.edu

Zachary Gordon zachary.gordon@uconn.edu

Michelle MarcAurele 301 9313 michelle.marcaurele@uconn.edu

Diana Payne 301 9248 diane.payne@uconn.edu

Robert Pomeroy robert.pomeroy@uconn.edu

Judy Preston 301 9303 judy.preston@uconn.edu


